
ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th or
Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

1 202500009 ACHIRA SENGUPTA General 87.4000000 90.3300000 1

2 202500021
SAURAV
CHAKRABORTY General 89.4000000 62.6000000 2

3 202500020 DIKSHITA DUTTA General 77.0000000 72.0000000 3

4 202500166 SANDIPON ROY General 53.5000000 71.4000000 4

5 202500096 TH SONIA DEVI
OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer) 68.1700000 57.8000000 5

6 202500091 MADHURIMA NATH
OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer) 67.6700000 66.2000000 6

7 202500116 DEBJOY THAKUR General 67.1700000 84.8000000 7

8 202500075 KHUSHI SAND General 70.2000000 73.0000000 8

9 202500134 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH General 82.6000000 89.2000000 9

10 202500008 ANKIT PAUL General (EWS) 71.3300000 87.8000000 10

11 202500032
SIDDHARTHA
SHARMA General 73.0000000 83.2000000 11

12 202500052 SURUCHIRA PAUL General (EWS) 89.5000000 84.4000000 12

13 202500167
NGANTHOIBI
MAYENGBAM

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer) 71.6000000 80.2000000 13

14 202500090
ABHOY KUMAR
GUPTA General 83.8300000 81.1700000 14

15 202500049 SOURAV BANIK General 77.4000000 80.8000000 15

16 202500076 NAINA BAID General 76.3300000 68.0000000 16

17 202500139 BHOLANATH SAHA General 85.3300000 67.0000000 17

18 202500130 SNEHA RANI DAS General 70.2000000 66.8000000 18

19 202500029 SUBHANKAR DAS SC 80.0000000 61.0000000 19

20 202500026 BIPASHA DEB General (EWS) 79.4000000 72.6000000 20

21 202500012 XAVIER D BARUAH
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 76.0000000 54.4000000 21



Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th or
Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

22 202500172 SANGHAMITRA DAS General 65.3300000 69.8000000 22

23 202500007 KUMARJIT ROY General (EWS) 69.6700000 53.0000000 23

24 202500071 ARUP KUMAR DAS SC 81.1700000 73.6000000 24

25 202500129
THAKUR HRISHIRAJ
SINGH General 74.2000000 79.2000000 25

26 202500102 DAIPAYAN DAS General 59.3300000 71.0000000 26

27 202500017 PREM KABUI ST 66.6000000 64.0000000 27

28 202500094 SUSWETA NATH
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 84.3300000 64.8000000 28

29 202500031 ARIJIT DUTTA General 82.1700000 79.6000000 29

30 202500043 AKASHDEEP KALITA
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 53.2000000 64.2000000 30

31 202500127 DEBOSMITA NATH
OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer) 63.1700000 41.8000000 31

32 202500080 BHAWOSE GURUNG
OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer) 63.3300000 55.4000000 32

33 202500068 SAYAN ROY SC 78.5000000 75.6000000 33

34 202500157 HARSHIT DAS SC 70.0000000 43.2000000 34

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500009 ACHIRA SENGUPTA General 1

2 202500021 SAURAV CHAKRABORTY General 2

3 202500020 DIKSHITA DUTTA General 3

4 202500166 SANDIPON ROY General 4

5 202500096 TH SONIA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 5

6 202500091 MADHURIMA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 6

7 202500116 DEBJOY THAKUR General 7

8 202500075 KHUSHI SAND General 8

9 202500134 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH General 9

10 202500008 ANKIT PAUL General (EWS) 10

11 202500032 SIDDHARTHA SHARMA General 11

12 202500052 SURUCHIRA PAUL General (EWS) 12

13 202500167 NGANTHOIBI MAYENGBAM OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 13

14 202500090 ABHOY KUMAR GUPTA General 14

15 202500049 SOURAV BANIK General 15

16 202500076 NAINA BAID General 16

17 202500139 BHOLANATH SAHA General 17

18 202500130 SNEHA RANI DAS General 18

19 202500029 SUBHANKAR DAS SC 19

20 202500026 BIPASHA DEB General (EWS) 20

21 202500012 XAVIER D BARUAH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 21

22 202500172 SANGHAMITRA DAS General 22

23 202500007 KUMARJIT ROY General (EWS) 23

24 202500071 ARUP KUMAR DAS SC 24



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

25 202500129 THAKUR HRISHIRAJ SINGH General 25

26 202500102 DAIPAYAN DAS General 26

27 202500017 PREM KABUI ST 27

28 202500094 SUSWETA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 28

29 202500031 ARIJIT DUTTA General 29

30 202500043 AKASHDEEP KALITA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 30

31 202500127 DEBOSMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 31

32 202500080 BHAWOSE GURUNG OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 32

33 202500068 SAYAN ROY SC 33

34 202500157 HARSHIT DAS SC 34

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500009 ACHIRA SENGUPTA General 1

2 202500021 SAURAV CHAKRABORTY General 2

3 202500020 DIKSHITA DUTTA General 3

4 202500166 SANDIPON ROY General 4

5 202500096 TH SONIA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 5

6 202500091 MADHURIMA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 6

7 202500116 DEBJOY THAKUR General 7

8 202500075 KHUSHI SAND General 8

9 202500134 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH General 9

10 202500008 ANKIT PAUL General (EWS) 10

11 202500032 SIDDHARTHA SHARMA General 11

12 202500052 SURUCHIRA PAUL General (EWS) 12

13 202500167 NGANTHOIBI MAYENGBAM OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 13

14 202500090 ABHOY KUMAR GUPTA General 14

15 202500049 SOURAV BANIK General 15

16 202500076 NAINA BAID General 16

17 202500139 BHOLANATH SAHA General 17

18 202500130 SNEHA RANI DAS General 18

19 202500029 SUBHANKAR DAS SC 19

20 202500026 BIPASHA DEB General (EWS) 20

21 202500012 XAVIER D BARUAH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 21

22 202500172 SANGHAMITRA DAS General 22



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

23 202500007 KUMARJIT ROY General (EWS) 23

24 202500071 ARUP KUMAR DAS SC 24

25 202500129 THAKUR HRISHIRAJ SINGH General 25

26 202500102 DAIPAYAN DAS General 26

27 202500017 PREM KABUI ST 27

28 202500094 SUSWETA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 28

29 202500031 ARIJIT DUTTA General 29

30 202500043 AKASHDEEP KALITA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 30

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500127 DEBOSMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 31

2 202500080 BHAWOSE GURUNG OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 32

3 202500068 SAYAN ROY SC 33

4 202500157 HARSHIT DAS SC 34

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500127 DEBOSMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 31

2 202500080 BHAWOSE GURUNG OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 32

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATIONSESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500068 SAYAN ROY SC 33

2 202500157 HARSHIT DAS SC 34

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 


